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WHO WE ARE
Airhead is a premium watersports brand focused on 

creating high-quality products for families and their friends. 
Innovative, well-designed products that encourage kids 

and adults to get outdoors, be active, and most importantly 
have FUN. Airhead offers equipment that is bold-yet 

refined, innovative-yet-approachable, and made for making 
memories, season after season.
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ORB BUZZ 
1-4 RIDER TOWABLE ROPE

AHR50137DOY 
60 ft  (18.2 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength  
Patented

• Adjustable Orb allows for optimal positioning on the wake’s crest 
• Reduces rope drag, enhancing fuel economy
• Great for low transom tow points
• Heavy-duty radio frequency welded seams keep the air where it belongs
• Patented Speed Safety Valves for quick and easy inflating and deflating

The Orb Buzz towable rope features two orbs that work seamlessly together. The 
smaller Orb reduces rope drag on the towable side; however, the larger boat side 
Orb allows you to reduce drag even more—simply adjust the Orb’s position for 
optimal placement on the wake’s crest.
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TOWABLE
ENHANCERS



ORB 
1-4 RIDER TOWABLE ROPE

AHOR-12 
60 ft  (18.2 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength  

• Patented uncovered inflatable buoy boosts towable performance
• Reduces rope drag, enhancing fuel economy
• Great for low transom tow points
• Heavy-duty radio frequency welded seams keep the air where it belongs
• Patented Speed Safety Valves for quick and easy inflating and deflating

BOOSTER BALL 
1-4 RIDER TOWABLE ROPE

AHBB-2030 
60 ft  (18.2 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

• Patented fully covered inflatable buoy boosts towable performance
• Reduces rope drag, enhancing fuel economy
• Great for low transom tow points
• Heavy-duty radio frequency welded seams keep the air where it belongs
• Patented Speed Safety Valves for quick and easy inflating and deflating
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ROPES
& HARNESSES

TOWABLE ROPES*

2 RIDER 
2 SECTION 

AHTR-22 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
2,375lb  (1077 kg) break strength

2 RIDER 
REFLECTIVE 

AHTR-02S 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
2,375lb  (1077 kg) break strength

2 RIDER

57-1522 
60 ft  (18.25 m) 
2,375 lb  (1077 kg) break strength

1 RIDER 

AHTR-50 
50 ft  (15.25 m) 
1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength

2 RIDER 

AHTR-60 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
2,375lb  (1077 kg) break strength

2 RIDER 

AHTR-202 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
2,375lb  (1077 kg) break strength

*All towable ropes are pre-stretched, UV resistant polypropylene
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TOWABLE ROPES

4 RIDER 

AHTR-404 
60ft  (18.25 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

4 RIDER 
2 SECTION 

AHTR-42 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

4 RIDER 

AHTR-4000 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

4 RIDER 
REFLECTIVE 

AHTR-04S 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

6 RIDER 
REFLECTIVE

AHTR-06S  
60 ft  (18.25 m)
6,000 lb  (2,721 kg) break strength

4 RIDER 

57-1532 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

• Molded plastic caddy for storage

4 RIDER 
BUNGEE 

AHTRB-50 
50 ft  (15.2 m) / 4 rider
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

3 RIDER 

AHTR-30 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
3,350 lb  (1,519 kg) break strength

6 RIDER 

AHTR-6000 
60 ft  (18.25 m)
6,000 lb  (2,721 kg) break strength

LINE 
WINDER
LINE ORGANIZER 
ACCESSORY 

AHLW-1

Neatly wind and stow 
away anchor lines, 

mooring lines,  
tow ropes, and more!



WAKESURF ROPES
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SPIRAL BRAID 
3 SECTION

AHWS-R01 
16 ft  (4.8 m)

• Aluminum floating handle with TPR tractor grip

CLASSIC 
5 SECTION

AHWS-R02 
25 ft  (7.6 m)

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

CUT BACK
5 SECTION,  
FOAM END CAPS 

AHWS-R04
25 ft  (7.6 m)

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

• Molded foam end-caps protect boat against damage
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WAKEBOARD ROPES

SPECTRA FUSION
4 SECTION

AHWR-5 
70 ft  (21.3 cm)

• No stretch rope

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

ELECTRIC RED / 4 SECTION

AHWR-8 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

EVA HANDLE
BLUE / 3 SECTION 

AHWR-3 
65 ft  (19.8 m)

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

 
GREEN / 4 SECTION

AHWR-4 
70 ft  (21.3 cm)

DYNEEMA  
ELECTRIC BLUE / 4 SECTION

AHWR-7 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• No stretch rope

• 1,700 lb  (771 kg) break strength

 
YELLOW / 4 SECTION

AHWR-14 
70 ft  (21.3 cm)

RED / 4 SECTION 

AHWR-2 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

DYNEEMA FLAT LINE
RED/WHITE/BLUE  / 4 SECTION

AHWR-4US 
70 ft  (21.3 cm)

• No stretch rope

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

BLING STEALTH
5 SECTION

AHWR-11BL 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Rope sparkle in the sun and glow at twilight

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

TRICK HANDLE 
YELLOW / 4 SECTION 

AHWR-1 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Low stretch line to master tricks

• Aluminum Handle with EVA textured grip

MULTI SPORTSPORT
TOW ROPE TOW ROPE 
4 SECTION

AHWR-16 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• 1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength

• Can be used for Waterski, Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Wakesurf, and Tubing

• Multi Sectional: Ideal for those who want more control over their rope length



WATER SKI ROPES*

WATER SKI ROPE WATER SKI ROPE 
4 SECTION 

AHSR-4 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Adjustable length• Adjustable length

• Aluminum handle performance grip

EVA HANDLE 
1 SECTION 

AHSR-9 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum handle EVA textured grip

DOUBLE HANDLE
TRAINING 

AHSR-6 
75 ft  (22.8 m) / 1 section

• Designed to learn slalom • Designed to learn slalom 
• Two 6 in. (15.2 cm) handles  

with TPR tractor grip

EVA GRIP 
1 SECTION

AHSR-1EVA 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum handle EVA grip

TRACTOR-GRIP 
1 SECTION

AHSR-75 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum handle performance grip

RUBBER HANDLE
1 SECTION 

AHSR-1 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum, rubber covered floating handle

EZ UP SLALOM EZ UP SLALOM 
TRAINING 

AHSR-2 
75 ft  (22.8 m)75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Great for beginner skiers• Great for beginner skiers

• Aluminum handle, rubber grip• Aluminum handle, rubber grip

BREAKTHRU SKI ROPE
1 SECTION 

AHSR-5 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum handle performance grip

*All water ski ropes are pre-stretched, UV resistant polypropylene

RADIUS HANDLE  RADIUS HANDLE  
3 SECTION3 SECTION

AHSR-3 AHSR-3 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Radius handle for a more natural grip

• 13 in. (33 cm) handle with EVA textured grip

   
8 SECTION

AHSR-8 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• 15’ - 41’ (4.5 m - 12.5 m) off sections

• 13 in. (33 cm) radius handle with  

TPR rubber textured grip

TRACTOR-GRIP USA 
1 SECTION

AHSR-23 
75 ft  (22.8 m)

• Aluminum handle performance grip



TOW HARNESSES

HEAVY DUTY 
TOW HARNESS 
1-4 RIDER

AHTH-8HD
16 ft  (4.8 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

SELF CENTERING 
TOW HARNESS 
1-2 RIDER

AHTH-3 
12 ft  (3.6 m) 
2,375 lb  (1,077 kg) break strength

HEAVY DUTY
TOW HARNESS 
1-4 RIDER

AHTH-2 
12 ft  (3.6 m)
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

SELF CENTERING 
TOW HARNESS 
CABLE, 1-2 RIDER 

AHTH-9 
14 ft  (4.2 m)
2,375 lb  (1,077 kg) break strength

TOW HARNESS
1 RIDER 

AHTH-1 
12 ft  (3.6 m) 
1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength

KWIK-CONNECT
1-4 RIDER 

AHKC-1 
1.5 ft  (45 cm) 
4,100 lb  (1,859 kg) break strength

TOW DEMON 
ROPE, 1 RIDER

AHTH-5 
12 ft  (3.6 m) 
1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength

TOW DEMON 
CABLE, 1 RIDER 

AHTH-7 
12 ft  (3.6 m) 
1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength

TOW DEMON
CABLE, 1 RIDER 

AHTH-6 
8 ft  (2.4 m) 
1,500 lb  (680 kg) break strength



INFLATION
PUMPS

FOOT & HAND PUMPS

DOUBLE 
ACTION 
HAND PUMP 

AHP-1
12.0 psi  (82.73 kPa)

• Ideal for inflating large,  
towables, pool floats, lounges, rafts

• Large, easy-to-grasp handle

• Foot tabs for extra stability while in use

• Adjustable airflow valve for single or double the volume

• 4 attached interchangeable nozzle tips

HI VOLUME 
BELLOWS
ACTION 
FOOT PUMP 

AHP-F1
2.0 psi  (13.78 kPa)

• Ideal for large inflating,  
towables, pool floats, lounges, rafts

• Inflates and deflates with minimal effort 

• Wide base to reduce foot slippage  
and increase stability

• 4 attached interchangeable nozzle tips

INFLATION
ACCESSORIES

MULTI-VALVE
REPLACEMENT BOSTON VALVES 

AHMV-1
• 2 Boston valves that fit all AIRHEAD Boston valve 

equipped inflatables. Shrader valve attachment for 
inflation with an air compressor

• Square base is easy to unscrew, making inflating/deflating 
with wet hands a breeze

• Bright red and green colors for increased visibility



120 VOLT PUMPS

TOWABLE
SUPER PUMP 

AHP-120S
2.7 psi  (18.61 kPa)

• Portable 2.7 psi 120 volt air pump with 10 ft (3 m) power cord

• Plugs into any standard 120 volt outlet

• Ideal for inflating large: pools, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 5 interchangeable nozzle tips and pressure valve

TOWABLE 
PUMP 

AHP-120HP
2.2 psi  (15.16 kPa)

• Portable 2.2 psi 120 volt air pump with 10 ft (3 m) power cord

• Plugs into any standard 120 volt outlet

• Ideal for inflating: pools, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 4 interchangeable nozzle tips

POOL FLOAT
PUMP II 

AHP-120
.92 psi  (6.34 kPa)

• Portable .92 psi 120 volt air pump 

• Plugs into any standard 120 volt outlet

• Ideal for inflating: pool floats, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 4 interchangeable nozzle tips
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12 VOLT PUMPS

TOWABLE 
PUMP

AHP-12SP
2.3 psi  (15.85 kPa)

• Handheld 2.3 psi. 12 volt air pump

• Ideal for inflating: towables, pool floats, lounges, rafts,  
air beds, etc.

• Plugs into any car, boat, or campers 12 volt auxiliary  
power outlet

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 3 interchangeable nozzle tips 

POOL FLOAT  
12V/120V RECHARGEABLE PUMP 

AHP-12R 
0.42 psi  (2.89 kPa)

• Rechargeable handheld .64 psi. 12 volt air pump 

• Ideal for inflating: pool floats, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Cords plug into either a 12 volt accessory outlet,  
or 120 volt standard outlet

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 3 interchangeable nozzle tips

POOL FLOAT  
PUMP 

AHP-12H 
0.7 psi  (4.82 kPa)

• Handheld .7 psi. 12 volt air pump with 5 ft (1.5 m) power cord

• Ideal for inflating: pool floats, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Plugs into any car, boat, or campers 12 volt auxiliary  
power outlet

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 3 interchangeable nozzle tips

TOWABLE 
PUMP, CLIPS 

AHP-12HP 
2.3 psi  (15.85 kPa)

• Portable 2.5 psi. 12 volt air pump with 10 ft (3 m) power cord

• Ideal for inflating: pool floats, lounges, rafts, airbeds, etc.

• Alligator clips to hook up to a car, boat, camper battery

• Dual-action airflow makes inflating and deflating easy

• 4 interchangeable nozzle tips and pressure valve



BOARDS
& SKIS
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LAKE EFFECT
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-0217 
56 in x 21.5 in  (up to 180 lbs)
142 cm x 54 cm  (up to 81 kg)

• Wide-body design for beginner to advanced wake surfers

• Flat base keeps board loose on the water for tricks and spin maneuvers 

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up

PFISH
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F02 
49 in x 21 in  (up to 175 lbs)
124 cm x 53 cm  (up to 79 kg)

• Wide-body design for beginner to intermediate  wake surfers 

• Flat base keeps board loose on the water for tricks and spin maneuvers 

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

SKIM STYLE

CURRENT 
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F10 
55 in x 20.5 in  (up to 180 lbs)
139 cm x 52 cm  (up to 81 kg)

• Designed specifically for intermediate to advanced wake surfers 

• Flat base keeps board loose on the water for tricks and spin maneuvers 

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up

SHATTER
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F02-D2C  
49 in x 21 in  (up to 175 lbs)
124 cm x 53 cm  (up to 79 kg)

• Wide-body design with two patented adjustable/removable padded foot straps that 
provide  firm contact to the board for both beginners and advanced wake surfers   

• Flat base keeps board loose on the water for tricks and spin maneuvers 

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide a solid grip for powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up
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FRACTION
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F07 
58 in x 19.5 in  (up to 180 lbs)
147 cm x 49 cm  (up to 81 kg)

• Wide-body design for beginner to advanced wake surfers

• Progressive Rails: Designed for fast maneuvering and tight turns to provide an 
extremely responsive ride

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up

SURF STYLE

SPECTRUM
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F06  
63 in x 20.5 in  (up to 265 lbs)
160 cm x 52 cm  (up to 120 kg)

• Wide-body design with two patented adjustable/removable padded foot straps that 
provide  firm contact to the board for both beginners and advanced  wake surfers   

• Progressive Rails: Designed for fast maneuvering and tight turns to provide an 
extremely responsive ride

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide a solid grip for powerful board control 

BONZAI
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F01 
63 in x 20.5 in  (up to 265 lbs)
160 cm x 52 cm  (up to 120 kg)

• Wide-body design for beginner to intermediate  wake surfers 

• Progressive Rails: Designed for fast maneuvering and tight turns to provide an 
extremely responsive ride

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

SEGMENT 
WAKESURF /
RIVERSURF BOARD 

AHRS-1 
58 in x 21 in  (up to 180 lbs)
147 cm x 53 cm  (up to 81 kg), Patented

• Designed specifically for beginner to advanced wake/river surfers 

• Large rocker nose design helps keep the board stable

• Full foam construction ensures board is light and airy

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up

FOAM CORE



FLUKE
WAKESURF BOARD 

AHWS-F08 
60 in x 21 in  (up to 180 lbs)
152 cm x 53 cm  (up to 81 kg)

• Wide-body design for beginner to Advanced wake surfers

• Swallow tail design provides control and added speed

• Compression molded, long-lasting durable lightweight construction  

• EVA traction pads provide solid grip for secure and powerful board control 

• Universal fin boxes to customize fin set up

SURF STYLE
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BITE
WAKEBOARD 

AHW50135
56 in  (142 cm)

• Durable and lightweight compression molded construction

• Flexible base provides additional cushion when landing jumps

• Continuous rocker provides speed and control while cutting

BITE BINDING
WAKEBOARD BINDING 

AHB50134BKS SMALL  Fits USA/CAN youth size 4 - 8 (EU 36-41)

AHB50134BKL LARGE  Fits USA/CAN men’s size 9 - 12 (EU 42-45)

• Open toe wakeboard boot to fit a wide range of sizes

• Adjustable left and right specific plates for customizable foot position

• The flexible overlay and easy adjust lace system provide the fit and support you demand

WAKEBOARD

WATER SKIS

COMBO 
WATER SKIS 

AHS-1300 
67 in  (170 cm)

• Designed for youth and adult, all skills and sizes 

• Tunnel-shaped bottom and wide tail provides excellent 
stability, control, turn 

• Injection molded with fiberglass reinforced nylon fins, 
long-lasting 

• Dual-density slide bindings adjust to fit US adult sizes 5-12

WIDE BODY 
COMBO
WATER SKIS 

AHS-1400
65 in  (165 cm)

• Wide-body design for beginner to intermediate skiers 

• Great ski for jumping wakes or cruising at high speeds  

• Extra-wide wing tips make for easy start-ups and stability 

• Fiberglass reinforced fins for precise turn tracking 

• Durable, injection molded construction, long-lasting 

• Dual-density slide bindings are adjustable to fit US adult 
sizes 5-12

WIDE BODY
WATER SKIS 

AHS-900
54 in  (137 cm)

• Wide-body design for beginner to intermediate skiers 

• Cross bar supports initial training, removable  
when competent 

• Molded tunnel better tracking and more  
responsive turning 

• Wide tips for improving dexterity and jumping wakes 

• Injection molded with fiberglass reinforced nylon fins, 
long-lasting 

• Dual-density bindings adjust to fit US adult sizes 5-9
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TRAINER WATER SKIS

BUOY CHASER 
WIDE BODY
TRAINER WATER SKIS

AHST-121 
47 in  (119 cm)

• Oversized profile, parabolic side cut, tapered tail for beginners 

• Cross bar supports initial training, removable when competent 

• Durable, fiberglass reinforced nylon fins for stability and tracking 

• Included double handle rope assembly for faster starts and stops 

• Adjustable bindings fit US child size 12 to adult size 5, 100 lbs (45 kg) or less 

WATERMELON 
TRAINER WATER SKIS

AHST-111 
48 in  (121 cm)

• Cross bar supports initial training, removable when competent 

• Durable, fiberglass reinforced nylon fins for stability and tracking 

• Included double handle rope assembly for faster starts and stops 

• Wood ski construction

• Adjustable bindings fit US child size 5-12, 100 lbs (45 kg) or less   

BIG EZ SKI
TRAINER WATER SKI

AHEZ-2001
54 in x 34 in x 13 in  (inflated size) 
137 cm x 86 cm x 33 cm

• Inflatable water ski hybrid designed for training, patented 

• Integrated wooden water ski trainers and ski bindings 

• Supports proper stance, handle position, balance, weight distribution for turning 

• Inflatable seat provides beginners with a secure ride, readies for standing

• Children under 120 lbs (54 kg) or less 

EZ SKI
TRAINER WATER SKI

AHEZ-100
46 in x 34 in x 13 in  (inflated size) 
116 cm x 86 cm x 33 cm

• Inflatable water ski hybrid designed for training, patented 

• Integrated wooden water ski trainers and ski bindings 

• Supports proper stance, handle position, balance, weight distribution for turning 

• Inflatable seat provides beginners with a secure ride, readies for standing 

• Children under 70 lbs (31 kg) or less
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Keep everyone from the youngest to oldest family member 

afloat with our line of life jackets and personal flotation 

devices (PFDs). Whether your perfect lake day includes 

tubing, wakeboarding, or wakesurfing, we have a size 

and style to fit every member of your party. With specific 

models, including our super-soft Neolite Kwik-Dry fabric, 

we’ll ensure your family stays safe and comfortable with 

every day spent on the water. The United States and 

Canada are harmonizing a new standard labeled Level 

70. The performance will remain unchanged in terms of 

buoyancy. This will begin phasing out the other four U.S. 

Coast Guard “Types” replacing them with U.S. Coast Guard 

and  Transport Canada approved “Levels.” 

Need help finding the right PFD? 
We’ve highlighted certain product specs next to each PFD family, but be 
sure to ask your Airhead sales manager for full product specs. Complete 
product descriptions are also available at Airhead.com.

LIFE  
JACKETS



SIZING
CHARTS

TYPE II, III, IV - LIFE JACKET SIZE CHART

LEVEL 70 - LIFE JACKET SIZE CHART
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NAVY 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30070-02-B-NB 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30070-03-B-NB 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 30070-07-B-NB  
ADULT S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 30070-08-B-NB
ADULT M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 30070-09-B-NB
ADULT L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 30070-10-B-NB
ADULT XL (Level 70) >88 lb 45-47.5 in 30070-11-B-NB
ADULT 2XL (Level 70) >88 lb 47.5-50 in 30070-12-B-NB

NAVY 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30071-02-B-NB 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30071-03-B-NB 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 30071-07-B-NB  
ADULT S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 30071-08-B-NB
ADULT M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 30071-09-B-NB
ADULT L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 30071-10-B-NB

SANTA MONICA

SANTA CRUZ

• Neolite, Kwik-Dry fabric, ultra-super soft and quick drying

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove

• Neolite, Kwik-Dry fabric, ultra-super soft and quick drying

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove
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*Part numbers starting with 1's are classified as Type III. Part numbers starting with 3's are classified as Level 70.

• Neolite, Kwik-Dry fabric, ultra-super soft and quick drying

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove

GNAR

MULTI 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30074-02-B 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30074-03-B 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 30074-07-B  
Adult S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 30074-08-B
Adult M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 30074-09-B
Adult L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 30074-10-B
Adult XL (Level 70) >88 lb 45-47.5 in 30074-11-B
Adult 2XL (Level 70) >88 lb 47.5-50 in 30074-12-B ______________________________________________
Infant (Type III) <30 lb N/A 10074-01-C 
Youth (Type III) >50-90 lb N/A 10074-03-B* 
Adult XL (Type III) >90 lb 42.5-45 in 10074-11-B*
Adult 2XL (Type III) >90 lb 45-47.5 in 10074-12-B* 

WICKED

HOT PINK 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30077-02-B-HP 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30077-03-B-HP 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 30077-07-B-HP
Adult S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 30077-08-B-HP
Adult M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 30077-09-B-HP
Adult L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 30077-10-B-HP _________________________________________________
Infant (Type III) <30 lb N/A 10077-01-C-HP 
Youth (Type III) >50-90 lb N/A 10077-03-B-HP* 
Adult XS (Type III) >90 lb 32.5-35 in 10077-07-B-HP*
Adult M (Type III) >90 lb 37.5-40 in 10077-09-B-HP*
Adult L (Type III) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 10077-10-B-HP*

BLACK / WHITE 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30075-02-B-BK 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30075-03-B-BK 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 30075-07-B-BK  
Adult S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 30075-08-B-BK
Adult M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 30075-09-B-BK
Adult L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 10075-10-B-BK*
Adult XL (Level 70) >88 lb 45-47.5 in 10075-11-B-BK*
Adult 2XL (Level 70) >88 lb 47.5-50 in 10075-12-B-BK* _________________________________________________
Adult XS (Type III) >90 lb 32.5-35 in 10075-07-B-BK*  
Adult S (Type III) >90 lb 35-37.5 in 10075-08-B-BK*
Adult M (Type III) >90 lb 37.5-40 in 10075-09-B-BK*
Adult L (Type III) >90 lb 40-42.5 in 10075-10-B-BK*
Adult XL (Type III) >90 lb 42.5-45 in 30075-11-B-BK
Adult 2XL (Type III) >90 lb 45-47.5 in 30075-12-B-BK

ORCA   **Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.

   **Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.    **Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.
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CAMO COOL

PINK 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 35003-07-B-PI  
Adult S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 35003-08-B-PI
Adult M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 35003-09-B-PI
Adult L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 35003-10-B-PI

BLUE 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 35-37.5 in 35002-07-B-BL  
Adult S (Level 70) >88 lb 37.5-40 in 35002-08-B-BL
Adult M (Level 70) >88 lb 40-42.5 in 35002-09-B-BL
Adult L (Level 70) >88 lb 42.5-45 in 35002-10-B-BL
Adult XL (Level 70) >88 lb 45-47.5 in 35002-11-B-BL
Adult 2XL (Level 70) >88 lb 47.5-50 in 35002-12-B-BL

*Part numbers starting with 1's are classified as Type III. Part numbers starting with 3's are classified as Level 70.

• Neolite, Kwik-Dry fabric, ultra-super soft and quick drying

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove

SWOOSH

RED 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Type III) >90 lb 32.5-35 in 10076-07-B-RD*  
Adult S (Type III) >90 lb 35-37.5 in 10076-08-B-RD*
Adult M (Type III) >90 lb 37.5-40 in 10076-09-B-RD*
Adult L (Type III) >90 lb 40-42.5 in 10076-10-B-RD*
Adult 2XL (Type III) >90 lb 45-47.5 in 10076-12-B-RD*

BLUE 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Type III) >90 lb 32.5-35 in 10076-07-B-BL*  
Adult S (Type III) >90 lb 35-37.5 in 10076-08-B-BL*
Adult M (Type III) >90 lb 37.5-40 in 10076-09-B-BL*
Adult L (Type III) >90 lb 40-42.5 in 10076-10-B-BL*
Adult XL (Type III) >90 lb 42.5-45 in 10076-11-B-BL*
Adult 2XL (Type III) >90 lb 45-47.5 in 10076-12-B-BL*
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• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• “Free-Movement” design specifically for water activities

• Child can move their arms with no restrictions for swimming

• Long lasting, multiple-year use

• Adjustable strap and side release buckle, for parent only access

WATER OTTER LIFE JACKETS
 

ELITE
NEOLITE, KWIK-DRY FABRIC, ULTRA-SUPER SOFT  
AND QUICK DRYING

TURTLE
User Certification User Weight Item Number

Child (Level 70) 33-55 lb 10000-02-308

PREMIUM
DURABLE, SUPER-SOFT BRUSHED POLYESTER 
FABRIC WITH PE FOAM FOR BUOYANCY

PIRATE
User Certification User Weight Item Number

Child (Level 70) 33-55 lb 10000-02-208

CLASSIC
SOFT POLYESTER FABRIC WITH PE FOAM  
FOR DURABILITY, BUOYANCY 

FISH FRIENDS
User Certification User Weight Item Number

Child (Level 70) 33-55 lb 10000-02-101

FLOATING CATS
User Certification User Weight Item Number

Child (Level 70) 33-55 lb 10000-02-108
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GENERAL BOATING SERIES

RED 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30002-02-A-RD 
Youth (Level 70 >55-88 lb N/A 30002-03-A-RD 
Adult Univ. (Level 70 >88 lb 30-52 in 30002-15-A-RD  
Super Large (Level 70 >88 lb 50-60 in 30002-16-A-RD
4 Pack w/Storage Bag 

Adult Univ. (Level 70 >88 lb 30-52 in 30002-25-A-RD

USA 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70 >33-55 lb N/A 30098-02-A-US 
Youth (Level 70 >55-88 lb N/A 30098-03-A-US 
Adult Univ. (Level 70 >88 lb 30-52 in 30098-15-A-US  
Super Large (Level 70 >88 lb 50-60 in 30098-16-A-US

BLUE 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30002-02-A-BL 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30002-03-A-BL 
Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 30002-15-A-BL  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 50-60 in 30002-16-A-BL
4 Pack w/Storage Bag 

Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 30002-25-A-BL

BLUE / ORANGE 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70 >33-55 lb N/A 30092-02-A-BL 
Youth (Level 70 >55-88 lb N/A 30092-03-A-BL 
Adult Univ. (Level 70 >88 lb 30-52 in 30092-15-A-BL  
Super Large (Level 70 >88 lb 50-60 in 30092-16-A-BL

GEO

• Polyester fabric with PE Foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Open-sided design for an adjustable fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Long lasting, multiple year use

BLUE / AQUA 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30092-02-A-BKTL 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30092-03-A-BKTL 
Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 30092-15-A-BKTL  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 50-60 in 30092-16-A-BKTL _________________________________________________
Youth (Type III) >50-90 lb N/A 10092-03-A-BKTL* 
Adult Univ. (Type III) >90 lb 30-52 in 10092-15-A-BKTL*  
Super Large (Type III) >90 lb 50-60 in 10092-16-A-BKTL*

ELEMENT   **Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.
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*Part number starting with 1's are classified as Type III. Part number starting with 3's are classified as Level 70

TREASURE  REEF 

BLUE / BLUE 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Infant (Level 70) <33 lb N/A 30088-01-A
Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30088-02-A

BLUE / HOT PINK 
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Infant (Level 70) <33 lb N/A 30089-01-A
Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30089-02-A

BOLT

GRAY / RED 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30084-02-A-BR 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30084-03-A-BR 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 29-32 in 30084-07-A-BR  
Adult S/M (Level 70) >88 lb 32-40 in 30084-04-A-BR
Adult L/XL (Level 70) >88 lb 42-50 in 30084-05-A-BR
Adult 2XL/3XL (Level 70) >88 lb 52-60 in 30084-06-A-BR

• Polyester fabric with PE Foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Long lasting, multiple year use

TROPIC

BLACK / TROPIC 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30096-02-A-BKYL 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30096-03-A-BKYL 
Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 29-32 in 30096-07-A-BKYL  
Adult S/M (Level 70) >88 lb 32-40 in 30096-04-A-BKYL
Adult L/XL (Level 70) >88 lb 42-50 in 30096-05-A-BKYL
Adult 2XL/3XL (Level 70) >88 lb 52-60 in 30096-06-A-BKYL_________________________________________________
Child (Type III) >30-50 lb N/A 10096-02-A-BKYL* 
Adult XS (Type III) >90 lb 32.5-35 in 10096-07-A-BKYL*  
Adult L/XL (Type III) >90 lb 41-48 in 10096-05-A-BKYL*
Adult 2XL/3XL (Type III) >90 lb 49-56 in 10096-06-A-BKYL*

**Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.
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TREND SERIES

BLUE / BLACK 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 29-32 in 30081-07-A-BKSB  
Adult S/M (Level 70) >88 lb 32-40 in 30081-04-A-BKSB
Adult L/XL (Level 70) >88 lb 42-50 in 30081-05-A-BKSB
Adult 2XL/3XL (Level 70) >88 lb 52-60 in 30081-06-A-BKSB

PINK / BLACK 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 29-32 in 30081-07-A-BKHP  
Adult S/M (Level 70) >88 lb 32-40 in 30081-04-A-BKHP
Adult L/XL (Level 70) >88 lb 42-50 in 30081-05-A-BKHP
Adult 2XL/3XL (Level 70) >88 lb 52-60 in 30081-06-A-BKHP

BLUE / GREEN 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30081-02-A-LGBL 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30081-03-A-BLLG

PINK / BLUE 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Child (Level 70) >33-55 lb N/A 30081-02-A-HPSB 
Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30081-03-A-HPSB

• Polyester fabric with PE Foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Closed-sided design for a secure fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Long lasting, multiple year use
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BASE PADDLE VEST SERIES

RED 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 33004-03-A-RD 
Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 33004-15-A-DR  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 50-60 in 33004-16-A-DR

YELLOW (Youth)         BLUE (Adult Sizes) 

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 33004-03-A-YW
Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 33004-15-A-BL  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 50-60 in 33004-16-A-BL

• Durable 200 denier nylon oxford fabric, strong, lightweight, flexible 

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Open-sided design for an adjustable fit

• Neoprene shoulder padding with adjustable shoulder and body straps 

• Large front pocket and hanging loop for drying

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove

• Durable 200 denier nylon oxford fabric, strong, lightweight, flexible 

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Open-sided design for an adjustable fit

• Neoprene shoulder padding with adjustable shoulder and body straps 

• Zipper to quickly and easily fasten or remove

*Part number starting with 1's are classified as Type II, or Type IV. Part number starting with 3's are classified as Level 70

SPORTSMAN & FISHING

LIFE JACKET, CAMO

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Youth (Level 70) >55-88 lb N/A 30004-03-A-CM 
Adult Univ. (Level 70) >88 lb 30-52 in 30004-15-A-CM  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 50-60 in 30004-16-A-CM
• Stain-resistant, polyester fabric with PE Foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG and Transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Open-sided design for an adjustable fit

• Buckles for easy closure, adjustability

• Long lasting, multiple year use

SPORT

SAPPHIRE

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult XS (Level 70) >88 lb 29-32 in 33007-07-B-SA  
Super S/M (Level 70) >88 lb 32-40 in 33007-04-B-SA
L/XL (Level 70) >88 lb 42-50 in 33007-05-B-SA  
Super Large (Level 70) >88 lb 52-60 in 33007-06-B-SA_________________________________________________
Adult XS (Type III) >88 lb 29-32 in 13007-07-B-SA*  
Super S/M (Type III) >88 lb 32-40 in 13007-04-B-SA*
Univ. (Type III) >88 lb 62-70 in 13007-21-B-SA* 

   **Please note some sizes can be ordered in Type III, or Level 70 Certifications.
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BLUE

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Infant (Level 70) <33 lb         N/A 30006-01-A-BL

RED

User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Infant (Level 70) <33 lb         N/A 30006-01-A-RD

LIFE JACKETS 
INFANT LIFE JACKET, NAUTICAL 

• Soft woven polyester fabric with PE foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG and transport Canada approved (Level 70)

• Safe and comfortable, collar for head support with rescue handle

• Long lasting, multiple-year use

TYPE II KEYHOLE SERIES & STORAGE

4 PACK TYPE II KEYHOLE & STORAGE   
User Certification User Weight Chest Size Item Number

Adult Univ. (Type II) >90 lb 30-52 in 10000-25-A-OR1*   

CUSHIONS & SADDLES

TYPE IV FLOTATION CUSHION 
Not Transport Canada approved
16 in x 16 in x 3 in

Camo 10001-00-A-CM* 
Red 10001-00-A-RD* 
White 10001-00-A-WT*  
Blue 10001-00-A-BL*
USA 10001-00-A-US*

Red 10001-17-A-RD* 
Blue 10001-17-A-BL*

  
COVE FLOTATION SADDLE  
Not U.S. Coast Guard or Transport Canada approved
5 in x 14 in x 3 in

• Durable polyester

• Designed for flotation in pools, lakes, rivers

• Comfortable, supportive backrest

• Convenient handles for portability

• Durable polyester

• Type IV USCG Approved 

• Toss float provides buoyancy in water

• Slide-arm thru design, hug for flotation

LIFE JACKETS AND ACCESSORIES

*Part number starting with 1's are classified as Type II, or Type IV. Part number starting with 3's are classified as Level 70

• Woven polyester fabric with PE Foam for durability, buoyancy

• USCG approved

• Safe and comfortable, collar for head support 

• Long lasting, multiple-year use

• Convenient storage for 4 Adult Universal life vests

• Mesh opening allows bag to breath to reduce mold and mildew growth

• Perfect for addition for any boat

• Size: 12 in x 12 in x 13 in



CLASSIC
COUNTER DISPLAY 

AHS50139CPQ 
12 in x 6 in x 2 in
(30 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm)

• 6 Piece Classic Color Assortment 
includes 2 ea WHITE BLUE BLACK

SPORT
COUNTER DISPLAY 

AHS50140SPQ 
12 in x 6 in x 2 in
(30 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm)

• 6 Piece Sport Color Assortment 
includes 2 ea WHITE BLUE BLACK

CLASSIC FRAME SPORT FRAME

SPORT 
RED 

AHFS-S100

SPORT
WHITE 

AHFS-S101

SPORT 
BLUE 

AHFS-S102

CLASSIC 
RED 

AHFS-C100

CLASSIC
WHITE 

AHFS-C101

CLASSIC 
BLUE 

AHFS-C102

CLASSIC 
ORANGE

AHFS-C103

CLASSIC
BLACK 

AHFS-C104

CLASSIC 
LITE BLUE 

AHFS-C105

SPORT 
ORANGE 

AHFS-S103

SPORT
BLACK 

AHFS-S104

SPORT 
LITE BLUE 

AHFS-S105

FLOATING 
SUNGLASSES

• Glasses float, highly visible on water
• Polarized lenses, reduce glare, make images sharper, clearer
• Lenses block harmful UVA rays from the sun
• Impact-resistant design, durable

• Glasses float, highly visible on water
• Polarized lenses, reduce glare, make images sharper, clearer
• Lenses block harmful UVA rays from the sun
• Impact-resistant design, durable
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FLAGS

WATERSPORTS  
FLAG

F-30N 
Flag: 12 in x 12 in,  Pole: 30 in
• Meets USCG requirements
• Includes pole
• Conforms to AZ, CA, CO, ID, IL, KS, 

MO, NE, NM, OR, TX, UT & WA laws

VINYL WATER 
SKI FLAG 

F-1 
Flag: 12 in x 15 in,  Pole: 24 in
• Meets USCG requirements
• Includes pole, easy to mount
• Conforms to AZ, CA, CO, ID, IL, KS, 

MO, NE, NM, OR, TX, UT & WA laws

CUSTOM ORDER 
STANDARD FLAG 

A-212 
Flag: 12 in x 12 in,  Pole: 24 in
• Includes pole

MINIMUM ORDER 300 PIECES. 
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES 
REPRESENTATIVE FOR ORDERING 
DETAILS AND PRICING. 

DELUXE 
WATERSPORTS 
FLAG 

F-48 
Flag: 17 in x 13.5 in,  Pole: 48 in
• Meets USCG requirements, 

designed to fit flag holders
• Includes aluminum pole and EVA 

foam grip
• Conforms to AZ, CA, CO, ID, IL, KS, 

MO, NE, NM, OR, TX, UT & WA laws

CUSTOM ORDER 
STIK-A-FLAG
 

SAF-1C 
Flag: 12in x 12in, Pole: 24 in
• Includes pole and suction cup

MINIMUM ORDER 300 PIECES. 
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES 
REPRESENTATIVE FOR ORDERING 
DETAILS AND PRICING.

DELUXE NEW JERSEY 
WATERSPORTS  
FLAG 

F-48NJ 
Flag: 17 in x 13.5 in,  Pole: 48 in
• Triangular flag conforms to New 

Jersey state law
• Meets USCG requirements, designed 

to fit flag holders
• Includes aluminum pole and EVA 

foam grip

MARINE  
ACCESSORIES

WATER SKI  
STIK-A-FLAG 

SAF-1 
Flag: 12 in x 12 in 
Pole: 24 in
• Meets USCG requirements
• Includes pole and suction cup
• Conforms to AZ, CA, CO, ID, MO, 

NE, NM, OR, TX, UT laws

NEW JERSEY  
WATER SKI  
STIK-A-FLAG 

SAF-3 
Flag: 12 in x 11 in,  Pole: 48 in
• Triangular flag conforms to New Jersey 

state law
• Meets USCG requirements
• Includes shaft and suction cup



TELESCOPING PADDLE 
WITH NYLON BAG 

P-2 
20 in – 45 in  (50.8 cm – 114.3 cm)
• Back-up paddle/emergency signaling device
• Adjustable lengths, nylon bag, stores easily
• Corrosion resistant aluminum shaft

TELESCOPING  PADDLE  
WITH BOAT HOOK  

P-3 
25.5 in – 72 in  (64.7 cm – 182.8 cm)
• Back-up paddle/emergency signaling device
• Adjustable lengths with just a quick twist
• Extendable boat hook with paddle grip cutout
• Corrosion resistant aluminum shaft

TELESCOPING  PADDLE  

P-1 
20 in – 45 in  (50.8 cm – 114.3 cm)
• Back-up paddle/emergency signaling device
• Adjustable lengths, stores easily
• Corrosion resistant aluminum shaft
 

TRIPLE HOOK  
RATCHET TIE DOWN 

TDR-38 
8 ft  (2.4 m)
• Universal use, 3 coated hooks and one 

soft hook
• Ensures a secure fit

OUTBOARD KILL 
SWITCH  KEYS 

BKS-6 
7 keys
• 10 in (25.4 cm), plastic switch keys with lanyard
• Fits most major engine brands
• Swivel snap hook with rust-free stainless steel crimps

SCREW ANCHOR 
SYSTEM 

A-3 
8 ft  (2.4 m)
• Ideal for anchoring PWCs in shallow water,  

2 ft – 3 ft (.6 m – .9 m)
• Includes giant nylon snap hook and padded 

nylon storage case
• Zinc plated anchor screws into sand or mud

LIGHTWEIGHT 
FLUKE ANCHOR 

A-5 
25 ft  (7.6 m)
• Ideal for temporary anchoring PWCs in  

shallow water, 2 ft – 3 ft (.6 m – .9 m)
• Vinyl-dipped fluke anchor weights 1.75 lbs (.7 kg)
• Nylon bag for storage

PWC  SAND  
ANCHOR & BUOY 

A-1 
6 ft  (1.8 m)
• Ideal for anchoring PWCs in shallow water
• Includes snap hook and buoy
• Holds up to 35 lbs (15.8 kg) of sand or rocks

BOSTON  
VALVES 

AHBV-2 
2 pack
• 2 Boston valves that fit all AIRHEAD Boston valve 

equipped inflatables
• Square base is easy to unscrew, making inflating/

deflating with wet hands a breeze
• Bright red color for increased visibility

COMPLETE 
FOLDING  
ANCHOR

A-2     
25 ft (7.6 m)  
• Ideal for temporary anchoring PWCs in  

shallow water, 2 ft – 3 ft (.6 m – .9 m)
• 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg) 4-fluke folding anchor, anchors 

itself in, mud, sand, gravel and rock. 
• Nylon bag for storage

TUBE 
KEEPER 

TB-101
5 ft  (1.5 m), 2 pack
• Keeps one towable secure on your boat 
• Includes suction cups and two inch nylon straps
• Adjusts easily, will not scratch surfaces 

NO SLIP 
FENDER STRAPS 

SF-2 
6 in – 40 in  (15.2 cm – 101.6 cm), 2 pack
• No-slip fender straps secure boat dock fenders to 

rails, cleats
• Easily adjust the length for maximum protection
• Designed for most boats

BOAT ACCESSORIES

SUCTION CUP 
TIE DOWNS 

STD-6C 
6.5 in  (16.5 cm)
• 3.25 in. (8.2 cm) suction cup with 6 in. 

(15.2 cm) tie down
• Multi-use suction cup with toggle locks

VINYL 
TEAR-AID KIT 

AHTR-1B 
Type B vinyl repair
• See-thru patch tear-aid  

for vinyl, peel and stick
• Inflatable boats, floats, pool toys,  

liners, air mattresses
• UV resistant, air-tight seal

VINYL 
REPAIR KIT

AHRK-1
1 fluid ounce (26.9 ml)
• Includes 4 – 2 in (5 cm) diameter vinyl 

patches and mending adhesive
• For inflatable boats, pool floats & toys,  

liners, air mattresses
• UV resistant, air-tight seal
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WRAP IT UP!  
SHELF DISPLAY
4 ASSORTED COLORS  

WR-12100 
7.5 in x 5 in x 8 in display hold 100 individual pieces

• 12 in x 1 in durable webbing with hook and loop fastener
• Easily wrap hoses, ropes, cords, rods & more
• Features loop for hanging

WRAP IT UP!  
3 ASSORTED COLORS  

WR-123 
3 pack

• 12 in x 1 in durable webbing with hook  
and loop fastener

• Easily wrap hoses, ropes, cords, rods & more
• Features loop for hanging

• Protects against scratches, dings
• Great for mounting to docks, posts, boats
• UV resistant, tear-proof, vinyl and polyester 

tri-laminate construction

• High density closed cell foam offers 
ultimate protection

• Corrosion-proof  grommets

MARINA BUMPER 
60 INCH 

HH-A60 
60 in x 8 in x 6 in
(152.4 cm x 20.3 cm x 15.2 cm)

MARINA BUMPER  
36 INCH 

HH-A36 
36 in x 8 in x 6 in
(91.4 cm x 20.3 cm x 15.2 cm)

MARINA BUMPER  
48 INCH 

HH-A48 
48 in x 8 in x 6 in
(121.9 cm x 20.3 cm x 15.2 cm)

DOCK CORNER BUMPER 
12 INCH 

HHB-C2W 
12 in x 6 in x 4 in
(30.4 cm x 15.2 cm x 10.1 cm)

DOCK BUMPER 
36 INCH 

HHB-36W 
36 in x 6 in x 4 in
(91.4 cm x 15.2 cm x 10.1 cm)

DOCK BUMPER 
24 INCH 

HHB-24W 
24 in x 5 in x 2.5 in 
(60.9 cm x 12.7 cm x 6.3 cm)
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PWC FENDER  
WITH SUCTION CUPS

SB-4 
3 in x 18 in  (7.6 cm x 45.7 cm), 2 pack

• Suction Cups attach to gelcoat or windshield easily
• Perfect for PWCs

FOLDING FOAM  
DOCK BUMPER

HH-L 
108 in x 26 in  (274.3 cm x 66 cm)

• Watercraft dock bumper
• Compact Construction folds up to store and carry

CONTOUR FENDER 
BLACK, 30 INCH 

HH-30CB 
30 in x 6 in x 4 in
(76.2 cm x 15.2 cm x 10.1 cm)

CONTOUR FENDER 
BLUE, 30 INCH 

HH-30C 
30 in x 6 in x 4 in
(76.2 cm x 15.2 cm x 10.1 cm)

CONTOUR FENDER 
BLACK, 24 INCH 

HH-1CB 
24 in x 6 in x 2.5 in
(60.9 cm x 15.2 cm x 6.3 cm)

CONTOUR FENDER 
BLUE, 24 INCH 

HH-1C 
24 in x 6 in x 2.5 in
(60.9 cm x 15.2 cm x 6.3 cm)

FLAT FENDER  
BLACK 

HH-1B 
26 in x 6 in x 2.5 in
(66 cm x 15.2 cm x 6.3 cm)

FLAT FENDER  
WHITE

HH-1W 
26 in x 6 in x 2.5 in
(66 cm x 15.2 cm x 6.3 cm)

PWC FENDER 
WITH ADJUSTABLE STRAPS

HH-P1B 
10.75 in x 4 in x 2.25 in
(27.3 cm x 110.1 cm x 5.7 cm)

• Engineered for PSCs
• Adjustable, vinyl dipped steel hook

CONTOUR FENDER 
WHITE, 24 INCH 

HH-1CW 
24 in x 6 in x 2.5 in
(60.9 cm x 15.2 cm x 6.3 cm)

CONTOUR FENDER 
WHITE, 30 INCH 

HH-30CW 
30 in x 6 in x 4 in
(76.2 cm x 15.2 cm x 10.1 cm)
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6 FT
BUNGEE DOCK LINE 

AHDL-6
6 ft  (1.8 m)

5 FT  
BUNGEE DOCK LINE 

AHDL-5 
5 ft  (1.5 m)

4 FT
BUNGEE DOCK LINE 

AHDL-4
4 ft  (1.2 m)

 

PWC 

PWCD-2 
7 ft  (2.1 m), 2 pack
• Versatile dock line with large snap hook
• Designed specifically for boats and watercrafts
• Attach ski eyes, cleats, bow eyes, mooring rings
• Features 10 inch (25.4 cm) loop to attach to dock
 

ANCHOR BUNGEE LITE 

AHAB-1 
14 ft – 50 ft  (4.2 m – 15.2 m)
• Shock absorbing Heavy-duty anchor bungee
• Flexes to relieve stress on the anchor
• Heavy-duty zinc plated shackle and snap hook
• Bright colored red and yellow line for visibility

ANCHOR BUNGEE LITE 

AHAB-2 
7 ft – 22 ft (2.1 m – 6.7 m)
• Heavy-duty zinc plated shackle and snap hook
• Bright colored red and yellow line for visibility

DOCK LINES

SAFETY

SAFETY WHISTLE
PURPLE / YELLOW RED / BLACK 

W-1 W-2 
• Safety first with whistle and key chain in one
• Floats on the water, easily visible color
• Easily clip to life jacket or safety lanyard
• Boat requirement for most states
 

• Shock absorbing dock line
• For boats, cleats, docks, and other watercraft
• Slide adjustment at both ends for quick, efficient docking
• Two foam floats protect watercraft from chafing

ULTIMATE  PWC SAFETY LANYARD 
PURPLE / YELLOW  RED / BLACK  BLUE / SILVER 

UL-1 UL-2 UL-3
• Safety first with wristbank, bungee  

lanyard, whistle
• Floats on the water, easily visible color
• Swivel clip for wristband or life jacket

• Mutliple-brand safety keys*
• Boat requirement for most states
* Sea Doo, Yamaha, Kawasaki, Honda, 

Polaris, Tiger Shark and Wet Jet



WATERPROOF FIRST AID KIT 
WITH HOOK & LOOP MOUNT 

FAK-2
• Waterproof heavy-duty nylon bag 
• Includes various essential first aid supplies
• Hook and loop easily mounts to most surfaces
• Place on boats, personal watercrafts, cars, trucks, 

RV’s, cabinets, toolboxes, etc.

LIFE-LINE BOAT 
SAFETY KIT 

LL-2
• USCG required items for PWCs
• Safety kit includes:
   - Sound signaling device
   - 50 ft floating line with safety float
   - Watertight flashlight
   - Airtight storage/bailing container

T-BAG BIMINI STORAGE
HOLDS 4 TYPE II PFD’S (not included) 

PFD-T4
25 in x 20 in x 6 in  (63.5 cm x 50.8 cm x 15.2 cm)

 
HOLDS 6 TYPE II PFD’S (not included) 

PFD-T6
37 in x 20 in x 6 in  (93.9 cm x 50.8 cm x 15.2 cm)

SAFETY FLOAT
RED

F-5R 
5 in x 3 in  (12.7 cm x 7.6 cm)
• Durable, float for mooring and marking hazards
• Use for pools, ski ropes, anchor lines, and markers
• Durable, ultrasonically welded plastic
• Highly visible color
 

50 FT LIFE-LINE  
RESCUE THROW BAG 

LL-1
• Rescue line for boats, docks, PWCs
• Integrated strap with side release buckle
• Storage bag included
• 50 ft throw line

SAFETY BUOY
RED 

B-20R 
20 in (50.8 cm) diameter 

 
YELLOW 

B-20Y 
20 in (50.8 cm) diameter

SAFETY
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• Designed to store Type II (Keyhole) PFD’s
• Connects to most towers, t-tops and bimini tops
• Zippered storage compartments
• Stretch cord for hanging and drying
• Durable 600 denier UV and water-resistant polyester

• Great for mooring and marking hazards
• Use for anchor lines, and course markers
• Highly durable inflatable rubber
• Highly visible color

 
YELLOW

F-5Y 
5 in x 3 in  (12.7 cm x 7.6 cm)
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PADDLEBOARD ACCESSORIES

SUCTION CUP TIE DOWNS 

AHSUP-A010 
2 pack, 5 in x 2.5 in  (12.7 cm x 6.3 cm)

• Suction cup activated and deactivated with mechanical lever
• Designed for use on smooth fiberglass surfaces
• Versatile wide gate spring hook
• Two suction cup tie downs per package

SCRUNCHY LEASH 

AHSUP-A008
Stretches up to 11 ft  (3.3 m)

• Lightweight accordion style webbing
• Designed to keep leash from tangling
• Adjustable ankle cuff with padded liner
• Easily connects to paddleboards

TRAINING WHEELS 

AHSUP-A006
• Stand up paddleboard training wheels mesh perfectly with any inflatable stand 

up paddleboard
• Speed Safety Valve for quick and easy inflating and deflating
• Durable PVC construction
• Great for beginners or rough waters
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BOAT & KAYAK ACCESSORIES

FIBERGLASS 
KAYAK PADDLE 

AHTK-P3
86 in  (218 cm) / 4 section

• Asymmetrical blades allow for additional power and maneuverability
• Built in drip guards
• Four sections break down for easier storage
• Click-in settings to customize blade alignment

PERFORMANCE ALUMINUM  
KAYAK PADDLE 

AHTK-P2
84 in  (213 cm) / 2 section

• Asymmetrical blades allow for additional power and maneuverability
• Comfortable paddled handles with drip guards
• Two sections break down for easier storage
• Click-in settings to customize blade alignment
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POOL LAKE
& RIVER



JUSTA TUBE 32 
1 PERSON

52-1132 
32 in  (81 cm)

• Perfect fun for the winter or summer

• Slide down snowy hills or relax on the water

• Heavy-duty, hypoallergenic tube 

• Tapered valve cap to prevent discomfort and skin irritation

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

JUSTA TUBE 40 
1 PERSON

52-1140 
40 in  (101 cm)
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NOODLER 1 
1 PERSON 

54-1851 
40 in x 40 in  (101 cm x 101 cm)

• Unique U-shaped pool float for seat or belly board

• Supportive mesh seating area

• Built-in drink holder to keep your favorite beverage close by 

• Weight capacity: 1P,  170 lbs. (77 kg),   2P, 340 lbs. (144 kg)

NOODLER 2 
1-2 PERSON 

54-1852 
64 in x 40 in  (162 cm x 101 cm) 

POOL FLOATS
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PUNK DUCK 
1-2 PERSON 

AHPF-3019 
70 in x 57 in  (177 cm x 144 cm)

• Built-in drink holder to keep your favorite beverage close by 

• Handles make transporting and boarding a breeze

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 340 lbs. (154 kg)
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• River tube with backrest for lounging and floating 

• Supportive mesh seating area (never fall in)

• Add to the party! Tether to boat, dock or other inflatables 

• Handles for boarding, transporting, and stability on rough water

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

• Food graphic pool float 

• Reinforced PVC with radio frequency welded seams keep the air where it belongs 

• Patented Mini Speed Safety Valve for quick and easy inflating and deflating

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

• River tube for lounging and floating

• Heavy-duty PVC, dual chambers for durability and longevity

• Handles for boarding, transporting, and stability on rough water

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

ROLLIN’ RIVER 
1 PERSON 

AHRR-1 
42 in  (106 cm)

RAGIN’ RIVER 
1 PERSON 

AHRR-2 
48 in  (121 cm)

DONUT 
STRAWBERRY
1 PERSON 

54-3003
51 in  (129 cm)
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TREK-N-TUBE 
1 PERSON 

52-1501 
50 in  (127 cm)

• Pool and lake lounge with bonus travel 
backpack for easy transporting

• 2 recessed 6-pack coolers with zippered covers

• Comfort seating with mesh vents (never fall in)

• 2 built-in drink holders to keep your favorite 
beverage close by

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy  
inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

RIVER OTTER DELUXE 
1 PERSON 

AHRO-2 
48 in  (128 cm)

• Partially covered with our double stitched nylon fabric for comfort and durability

• Built-in drink holder to keep your favorite summer beverage close by 

• Add to the party! Attach two or more of these linkable inflatables together 

• Handles for boarding, transporting, and stability on rough water

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

•  Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

RIVER OTTER 
1 PERSON 

AHRO-1 
48 in  (128 cm)

• Partially covered with our double stitched nylon fabric for comfort and durability

• Built-in drink holder to keep your favorite summer beverage close by 

• Add to the party! Attach two or more of these linkable inflatables together 

• Handles for boarding, transporting, and stability on rough water

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)
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• 48-quart inflatable floating cooler caddy

• Heavy-duty construction with reinforced PVC for durability

• Features four built-in drink holders to keep your favorite summer 
beverage close by

• 2 molded tether points

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Inflatable float with a removable, insulated, and leak-proof nylon cooler

• Cooler holds 24 cans, and includes an adjustable shoulder strap

• Featuring 6 numbered beverage holders and one accessory holder

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

BIMINI LOUNGER 
1 PERSON 

AHBL-3 
38 in x 60 in  (96 cm x 152 cm)

• Fully covered with our double stitched nylon fabric for comfort and durability.  
Mesh center seating area when footrest is in extended position

• Supportive backrest with built-in inflatable seat that is also a fold out footrest for 
total relaxation and cooling comfort

• Features a built-in drink holder to keep your favorite summer beverage close by 

• Zippered storage compartment for sunscreen, etc.

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

SIESTA LOUNGE 
1 PERSON 

54-1602 
67 in x 40 in  (170 cm x 101 cm)

• Fully covered with our double stitched nylon fabric for comfort and 
durability.  Mesh center seating area when footrest is in extended 
position

• Supportive backrest with built-in inflatable seat that is also a fold 
out footrest for total relaxation and cooling comfort

• Features a built-in drink holder to keep your favorite summer 
beverage close by 

• Zippered storage compartments for sunscreen, etc.

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)

COOLER CADDY 
COOLER FLOTATION 

40-1020 
47 in x 38 in  (119 cm x 96 cm), fits up to 48 quart cooler  

AQUA OASIS 
FLOATING COOLER 

AHAO-1 
25 in x 25 in  (63 cm x 63 cm)

COOLERS & COOLER ACCESSORIES
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ISLANDS

AIR ISLAND 
1-6 PERSON, BLUE 

AHGP-7 
120 in x 72 in  (304 cm x 182 cm)

AIR ISLAND 
1-6 PERSON, PEACH 

AHGP-8 
120 in x 72 in  (304 cm x 182 cm)

• Dual color reversible design

• Zip-up two or more Air Islands together with the built in nylon zippers 

• Heavy-duty radio frequency welded seams keep the air where it belongs

• Patented Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation

• Weight capacity 1020 lbs. (462 kg)



CLASSIC CRUISER 
1-8 PERSON 

AHPF-1001 
115 in x 78 in  (292 cm x 198 cm)

• Car shaped float with mesh floor keeps you 
cool on the water

• Built-in drink holders to keep your favorite 
summer beverage close by

• 2 molded handles make boarding a breeze

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy 
inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 1,300 lbs. (589 kg)
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CANTINA LOUNGE 
1-4 PERSON 

54-2025 
86 in x 60 in  (218 cm x  152 cm)

FIESTA ISLAND 
1-8 PERSON 

54-2010 
138 in x 138 in  (350 cm x 350 cm), Includes 16 quart cooler and anchor bag

• Inflatable island with supportive backrests and drink holders

• Built-in accessory bin for your towels, sunscreen and more

• Heavy-duty mesh seating keeps you cool on the water

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 680 lbs. (308 kg)

• Large inflatable island with mesh seating area

• Heavy-duty mesh flooring keeps you cool on the water

• Bonus anchor bag and 16-quart floating cooler

• Built-in drink holders to keep your favorite beverage close by

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 1,300 lbs. (589 kg)
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GAMES

SPILLWAY
1 PERSON 

58-1350 
126 in x 33 in x 54 in  (320 cm x 83 cm x 137 cm), (inflated size)

LOB THE BLOB
FLOATING CORN HOLE GAME 

AHLB-2
37 in x 26 in  (93 cm x 66 cm)

• Large inflatable target toss set 

• Two inflatable targets and four blue and four green blobs

• Grommets on all four corners for tethering to land

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Large inflatable pontoon boat slide

• Molded steps for easy boarding

• Side safety chambers help keep you centered on the slide

• Speed Safety Valve for fast and easy inflation/deflation, patented

• Weight capacity 170 lbs. (77 kg)



SUN COMFORT

NOODLE
SAPPHIRE SWIRL 

AHSC-033
45 in x 5 in x 1.75 in
(114 cm x 12 cm x 4 cm)

SADDLE 
LIME SWIRL 
1 PERSON 

AHSC-034
32 in x 16 in x 1.25 in
(81 cm x 40 cm x 3 cm)

NOODLE 
LIME SWIRL 

AHSC-031
45 in x 5 in x 1.75  in
(114 cm x 12 cm x 4 cm)

SADDLE 
RASPBERRY SWIRL
1 PERSON 

AHSC-035
32 in x 16 in x 1.25 in
(81 cm x 40 cm x 3 cm)

SADDLE 
SAPPHIRE SWIRL 
1 PERSON 

AHSC-036
32 in x 16 in x 1.25 in
(81 cm x 40 cm x 3 cm)

NOODLE
RASPBERRY SWIRL 

AHSC-032
45 in x 5 in x 1.75 in
(114 cm x 12 cm x 4 cm)

Sun Comfort’s EcoCellTM foam, is long-lasting and luxurious with rich color swirls. It’s also more environmentally friendly than other foam lounges because it has no 
PVC content or smell. The closed cell foam won’t absorb water, crack, chip, peel, or tear.

• Stay cool immersed in pools, lakes or ocean

• Convenient carry / storage handle

• Ergonomically designed for comfort

• Great for play & flotation

• Pools, lakes & oceans

• Luxurious, durable foam   

NOODLE DISPLAY
20 PIECE, ASSORTED COLORS 

AHSC-040
45 in x 32 in x 12 in
(114 cm x 81 cm x 30 cm)

• Great for play & flotation

• Pools, lakes & oceans

• Luxurious, durable foam   

• No PVC content or smell

PDQ CONTAINS

 5 - RASPBERRY SWIRL 
 5 - LIME SWIRL 
 10 - SAPPHIRE SWIRL
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FUN MAT 18 PLUS 

AHWM-186PL
18 ft x 6 ft x 2 in
5.4 m x 1.8 m x 5 cm

Weight capacity 1,500 lbs. (680 kg)

FUN MAT 22 PLUS 

AHWM-226PL
22 ft x 6 ft x 2 in
6.7 m x 1.8 m x 5 cm

Weight capacity 1,800 lbs. (816 kg)

• Reversible design, either side can be used as the top mat

• Reinforced with multi-density foam layers for optimal flotation and strength

• Radius corners improve safety and durability

• Includes mounted bungee anchor line with stainless-steel hook for easy anchoring

• Diamond finish top and bottom for extra traction, comfort, and durability

• Thicker than our normal Fun Mat, two full inches of foam padding for the utmost  
strength and durability

• Reversible design, either side can be used as the top mat

• Reinforced with multi-density foam layers for optimal flotation and strength

• Radius corners improve safety and durability

• Includes mounted bungee anchor line with stainless-steel hook for easy anchoring

• Diamond finish top and bottom for extra traction, comfort, and durability

FUN MAT 18 

AHWM-186
18 ft x 6 ft x 1.25 in
5.4 m x 1.8 m x 3 cm

Weight capacity 1,020 lbs. (462 kg)
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ROLL ‘N GO 11 

AHWM-11
11 ft x 5 ft x 1.25 in
3.3 m x 1.5 m x 3 cm

Weight capacity 680 lbs. (308 kg)

• Portable and easy to carry, fits in most SUV’s

• Reversible design, either side can be used as the top mat

• Reinforced with multi-density foam layers for optimal flotation and strength

• Radius corners improve safety and durability

• Includes mounted bungee anchor line with stainless-steel hook for easy anchoring

• Diamond finish top and bottom for extra traction, comfort, and durability

WATERMATS



STAY UP TO DATE 
ALL SEASON LONG:
BOSTON 
Aqua-Leisure Recreation, LLC 
100 Technology Center Drive
Suite 500 
Stoughton, MA 02072

P: 508-587-5400 
F: 508-583-4971 
W: aqualeisure.com

DENVER 
Aqua-Leisure Recreation, LLC 
12000 E. 45th Avenue
Unit 104 
Denver, Colorado 80239

P: 303-733-3722 
F: 303-733-8007 
W: airhead.com

@airheadwatersports

@airheadwatersports

@airhead_H2O

@airhead

Subscribe at airhead.com

ROPES & HARNESSES • INFLATION PUMPS  
BOARDS & SKIS • LIFE JACKETS • FLOATING SUNGLASSES  

MARINE ACCESSORIES • POOL, LAKE & RIVER


